GF DEL CASTELLO : GRANFONDO

Media Media Media
25 35 40
Distanz .
Localita Totan | Distanze | g 50 5 9.00.00 9.00.00
(Km) parziali
Via Gramsci 0 0 9.00.00 9.00.00 9.00.00
incrocio giunca 1,4 1,4 9.03.22 9.02.24 9.02.06
incrocio seragrande 2,1 0,7 9.05.02 9.03.36 9.03.09
incrocio viale dei Medici 4 1,9 9.09.36 9.06.51 9.06.00
incrocio loc Casalino 5 1 9.12.00 9.08.34| 9.07.30
incrocio Via di Lungomonte 5,4 0,4 9.12.58 9.09.15 9.08.06
incrocio via Lizzadri 5,7 0,3 9.13.41 9.09.46 9.08.33
Incrocio vi Di Vittorio 5,8 0,1 9.13.55] 9.09.57 9.08.42
incrocio via Grandi 5,9 0,1 9.14.10 9.10.07 9.08.51
incrocio via della Cava 6,1 0,2 9.14.38 9.10.27 9.09.09
Rotatoria Cavalcavia 6,7 0,6 9.16.05| 9.11.29 9.10.03
rampa cavalcavia innesto vecchia Aurelia 7,2 0,5 9.17.17 9.12.21 9.10.48
Caletta 7,6 0,4 9.18.14 9.13.02 9.11.24
Portovecchio 8,3 0,7 9.19.55] 9.14.14 9.12.27
Castiglioncello (piazza) 9,2 0,9 9.22.05| 9.15.46 9.13.48
Quercianella (sotto ponte Variante Aurelia) 17,5 8,3 9.42.00 9.30.00 9.26.15
SP11 Via del vaiolo 17,8 0,3 9.42.43 9.30.31 9.26.42
Nibbiaia (piazza) 23,2 5,4 9.55.41 9.39.46 9.34.48
SP 11 Via Bontalenti 23,2 0 9.55.41 9.39.46 9.34.48
Castelnuovo (incrocio traversa livornese ->Gabbro) 28,4 52 10.08.10 9.48.41 9.42.36
Piazza Castelnuovo Via Traversa livornese (SP10) 28,6 0,2 10.08.38 9.49.02 9.42.54
discesa del Chiappino incrocio SS206 31,2 2,6 10.14.53 9.53.29 9.46.48
SS206 bivio per Santa Luce 32,6 1,4 10.18.14 9.55.53 9.48.54
bivio Strada Provinciale del Commercio (S.Luce) 40 7,4 10.36.00 10.08.34 10.00.00
Pastina 41,5 1,5 10.39.36) 10.11.09 10.02.15
Pomaia 46 4,5 10.50.24 10.18.51 10.09.00
incrocio per chianni (Papacqua) 50,7 4,7 11.01.41 10.26.55 10.16.03
Castellina Piazza Fulvio Giaconi/SP13 51,3 0,6 11.03.07 10.27.57 10.16.57
Via del Commercio 51,4 0,1 11.03.22 10.28.07 10.17.06)
Via Roma 51,9 0,5 11.04.34 10.28.58 10.17.51
bivio via del Commercio -> Pantano 59,7 7,8 11.23.17 10.42.21 10.29.33
incrocio Loc. Apparita 60,4 0,7 11.24.58 10.43.33 10.30.36)
Riparbella c/o Incrocio via Roma via per Melatina 61,2 0,8 11.26.53 10.44.55 10.31.48
innesto SR 68 (rotatoria) 65| 3,8 11.36.00 10.51.26) 10.37.30
Casino di Terra 73,5 8,5 11.56.24 11.06.00 10.50.15
Bivio Gello 76,6 3,1 12.03.50 11.11.19 10.54.54
Bivio Miniere 86,4 9,8 12.27.22 11.28.07 11.09.36)
Montecatini VC 86,9 0,5 12.28.34 11.28.58 11.10.21
strada per buriano incrocio SR68 94,8 7,9 12.47.31 11.42.31 11.22.12
saline di volterra 100 5,2 13.00.00 11.51.26) 11.30.00
incrocio Bacchettona (SS439) con strada proveniente da Monted 106,8 6,8 13.16.19 12.03.05 11.40.12
Bivio Orciatico 111 4,2 13.26.24 12.10.17 11.46.30
Bivio Lajatico 115,1 4,1 13.36.14 12.17.19 11.52.39
incrocio diramazione SS439 Spedaletto 116,7 1,6 13.40.05 12.20.03 11.55.03
La sterza (incrocio SP14) 121,7 5 13.52.05 12.28.38 12.02.33
incrocio con Via Volterrana (per Croce Magno) 124,9 3,2 13.59.46) 12.34.07 12.07.21
SP55/Strada Provinciale Pian del Pruno (incrocio | Gulfi) 128,4 3,5 14.08.10 12.40.07 12.12.36
| Gulfi 130,1 1,7 14.12.14 12.43.02 12.15.09
Garetto 131,4 1,3 14.15.22 12.45.15 12.17.06)
Bivio Buca di Chianni 132,2 0,8 14.17.17 12.46.38 12.18.18
Podere Vitalba (SP 48) 138,1 5,9 14.31.26) 12.56.45 12.27.09
Localita Vitalba (incrocio per pomaia SP13) 141,8 3,7 14.40.19 13.03.05 12.32.42
Castellina Piazza Fulvio Giaconi/SP13 142,4 0,6 14.41.46 13.04.07 12.33.36)
via roma (SP33) 142,5| 0,1 14.42.00 13.04.17 12.33.45
SP33 Loc. Le badie Incrocio SS206 150,3 7,8 15.00.43 13.17.39 12.45.27
Bivio Pomaia 151,3 1 15.03.07 13.19.22 12.46.57
Via Traversa Livornese (SP10) 151,5] 0,2 15.03.36) 13.19.43 12.47.15
Invrocio via dei Goracci 153,7 2,2 15.08.53 13.23.29 12.50.33
Via E. De Nicola (RM) 154,1 0,4 15.09.50 13.24.10 12.51.09
Via Luigi Longo 154,6 0,5 15.11.02 13.25.02 12.51.54
Piazzetta delle Erbe SP10 (incrocio crocifisso) 154,7 0,1 15.11.17 13.25.12 12.52.03
Via Gramsci (ARRIVO) davanti Stefano Parrucchiere 155,1 0,4 15.12.14 13.25.53 12.52.39

Deviazione fuori dal
paese per frana

BIVIO CORTO
BIVIO MEDIO
LUNGO



GF DEL CASTELLO : MEDIOFONDO

Media Media Media
25 35 40
fs Distan;e Distanze
Localita Totali . 9.00.00 9.00.00 9.00.00
(Km) parziali

Via Gramsci 0 0 9.00.00 9.00.00 9.00.00
incrocio giunca 1,4 1,4 9.03.22 9.02.24 9.02.06
incrocio seragrande 2,1 0,7 9.05.02 9.03.36 9.03.09
incrocio viale dei Medici 4 1,9 9.09.36 9.06.51 9.06.00
incrocio loc Casalino 5 1 9.12.00 9.08.34 9.07.30
incrocio Via di Lungomonte 54 0,4 9.12.58 9.09.15 9.08.06
incrocio via Lizzadri 57 0,3 9.13.41 9.09.46 9.08.33
Incrocio vi Di Vittorio 5,8 0,1 9.13.55 9.09.57 9.08.42
incrocio via Grandi 5,9 0,1 9.14.10 9.10.07 9.08.51
incrocio via della Cava 6,1 0,2 9.14.38 9.10.27 9.09.09
Rotatoria Cavalcavia 6,7 0,6 9.16.05 9.11.29 9.10.03
rampa cavalcavia innesto vecchia Aurelia 7,2 0,5 9.17.17 9.12.21 9.10.48
Caletta 7,6 0,4 9.18.14 9.13.02 9.11.24
Portovecchio 8,3 0,7 9.19.55 9.14.14 9.12.27
Castiglioncello (piazza) 9,2 0,9 9.22.05 9.15.46 9.13.48
Quercianella (sotto ponte Variante Aurelia) 17,5 8,3 9.42.00 9.30.00 9.26.15
SP11 Via del vaiolo 17,8 0,3 9.42.43 9.30.31 9.26.42
Nibbiaia (piazza) 23,2 54 9.55.41 9.39.46 9.34.48
SP 11 Via Bontalenti 23,2 0 9.55.41 9.39.46 9.34.48
Castelnuovo (incrocio traversa livornese ->Gabbro) 28,4 5,2 10.08.10 9.48.41 9.42.36
Piazza Castelnuovo Via Traversa livornese (SP10) 28,6 0,2 10.08.38 9.49.02 9.42.54
discesa del Chiappino incrocio SS206 31,2 2,6 10.14.53 9.53.29 9.46.48
SS206 bivio per Santa Luce 32,6 1,4 10.18.14 9.55.53 9.48.54
bivio Strada Provinciale del Commercio (S.Luce) 40 7,4 10.36.00 10.08.34 10.00.00
Pastina 415 1,5 10.39.36 10.11.09 10.02.15
Pomaia 46 4,5 10.50.24 10.18.51 10.09.00
incrocio per chianni (Papacqua) 50,7 4,7 11.01.41 10.26.55 10.16.03
Castellina Piazza Fulvio Giaconi/SP13 51,3 0,6 11.03.07 10.27.57 10.16.57
VVia del Commercio 51,4 0,1 11.03.22 10.28.07 10.17.06
Via Roma 51,9 0,5 11.04.34 10.28.58 10.17.51
bivio via del Commercio -> Pantano 59,7 7,8 11.23.17 10.42.21 10.29.33
incrocio Loc. Apparita 60,4 0,7 11.24.58 10.43.33 10.30.36
Riparbella c/o Incrocio via Roma via per Melatina 61,2 0,8 11.26.53 10.44.55 10.31.48
innesto SR 68 (rotatoria) 65 3,8 11.36.00 10.51.26 10.37.30
Casino di Terra 73,5 8,5 11.56.24 11.06.00 10.50.15
SP 18 bivio Tabaccaia 74,6 1,1 11.59.02 11.07.53 10.51.54
Guardistallo bivio strada provinciale dei 3 comuni 78,6 4 12.08.38 11.14.45 10.57.54
Montescudaio strada provinciale dei 3 comuni 81,6 3 12.15.50 11.19.53 11.02.24
Casa Giusti incrocio steccaia 86,6 5 12.27.50 11.28.27 11.09.54
Incrocio SR68 Salaiola 88,3 1,7 12.31.55 11.31.22 11.12.27
incrocio per Collemezzano 93,3 5 12.43.55 11.39.57 11.19.57
Bivio via Tronto 95 1,7 12.48.00 11.42.51 11.22.30
bivio SR206 97 2 12.52.48 11.46.17 11.25.30
SR 206 altezza incrocio via Potenza 97,7 0,7 12.54.29 11.47.29 11.26.33
SR 206 altezza incrocio stradone di Vada (SP13) 99,1 1,4 12.57.50 11.49.53 11.28.39
SR 206 rotonda svincolo Autostrada 100,2 1,1 13.00.29 11.51.46 11.30.18
SR 206 Badie incrocio via roma 103,2 3 13.07.41 11.56.55 11.34.48
SR 206 incrocio Pomaia 104,2 1 13.10.05 11.58.38 11.36.18
Bivio per Via Traversa Livornese (SP10) 104,4 0,2 13.10.34 11.58.58 11.36.36
Invrocio via dei Goracci 106,6 2,2 13.15.50 12.02.45 11.39.54
Via E. De Nicola (RM) 107 0,4 13.16.48 12.03.26 11.40.30
Via Luigi Longo 107,5 0,5 13.18.00 12.04.17 11.41.15
Piazzetta delle Erbe SP10 (incrocio crocifisso) 107,6 0,1 13.18.14 12.04.27 11.41.24
Via Gramsci (ARRIVO) davanti Stefano Parrucchiere 108 0,4 13.19.12 12.05.09 11.42.00

BIVIO CORTO
BIVIO MEDIO
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